BEFORE THE _____ COUNTY BOARD OF PROPERTY TAX APPEALS

Amended Order—Real Property

In the Matter of the Petition of)	
)	Petition No.
)	
)	Account No
)	
)	

The board of property tax appeals, through its designated member or clerk, hereby issues this amended order to correct an error, or errors, found in the original order issued by the board.

This order replaces and voids the order	issued by the board on	, 20
Real Market Value on Current Tax Roll:	Real Market Value Found by Board:	
Land	Land	
Improvements*	Improvements*	
Manufacturedstructures	Manufactured	
Total	Total	
Real Market Value of Exception on Current Tax Roll:	Real Market Value of Exce Found by Board:	ption
Land	Land	
Improvements*	Improvements*	
Manufacturedstructures	Manufactured	
Total	Total	
Maximum Assessed Value on Current Tax Roll:	Maximum Assessed Value Found by Board:	
Total	Total	
Assessed Value on Current Tax Roll:	Assessed Value Found by Board:	
Total	Total	
NOW, THEREFORE, the board, acting to officer in charge of the roll to sustain or reduce in compliance with this am	the tax roll of	
Done at, Oreg	on this day of	, 20
*Buildings, structures, real property machinery, etc.	By Designated Member	
Appeal rights — see attached.	Board of Property Tax Appea	als Clerk
Mailed (date)by 150-303-055 (Rev. 07-31-20)		15